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Bonus:

Nedjelja, 7. prosinca 2025. - Zagreb, livada Cmrok

ime
Veronika
Viktoria
Ana
Dominik
Tamara
Anja
Paula
Vito

ime

Luka
Tomislav
Jan
Daniel
Karlo
Masa
Laura
Juraj

ime
Mikula
Margita
Viktor
Borna
Ela

o

REZULTATI

prezime
Santié
Santi¢
Leovac
Hribar
Kozar
Crnkovi¢
Kvesi¢
Kerekovic

prezime
Saslin
Markus
Crnkovic
Sori¢
Gasic¢
VujCi¢
Kvesi¢
Ratkaj

prezime
Milanja
Ratkaj
Gasic¢
Stankovski
Orehoci

- za znatiZeljnike, vidi dalje u prilogu....
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pratnja

pratnja
pratnja

pratnja

pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja

pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja

Vrijeme
06:40
09:08
09:50
10:30
11:29
11:43
23:21

nst

Vrijeme
10:56
11:52
13:01
14:32
16:23
19:07
21:31

nst

Vrijeme
13:28
14:23
15:17
16:06
16:08



OBITELJSKA
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11.
12.
13.

Bartol
Fran
Greta
Luka
Jan
Iskra
Zarja
Gabi
Rikard
Taron
Toma
Maksim
Tomas

Stupalo
Vjekoslav
Ivana
Hrvoje
Kata
Tomislav
Vladimir
Marina

Ivana
Karlo

Kovac
Krs
Stankovski
Krs
Orehoci
Filetin
Divanovié¢
Berzeniji
Meznari¢
Meznari¢
Pletikosa
Rajter
Rukavina

Manicardi
LoncCarevi¢
Maurovié¢
Custié
Hribar
Vrdoljak
Topic
Brletic¢-
Knezevi¢
Babic¢
Vukeli¢
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pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja

pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja
pratnja

16:29
16:31
16:42
17:01
22:53
22:58
23:14
25:55
nst
nst
nst
nst
nst

13:22
15:47
18:45
20:20
21:14
23:25
24:24
LR

nst
nst




